

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	31434	4 V	/ersion:	1	Name:	2237 Hollister	
Туре:	Miscellaneous				Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/28/2	2013			In control:	ZONING BOARD OF APPEA	LS
On agenda:					Final action:	9/12/2013	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title: Sponsors:	Martin Halek, owner of property located at 2237 Hollister Avenue, requests a side yard variance to construct a two-story addition to a two-story single family home. Ald. District #5 Bidar-Sielaff						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2237 Hollister Ave.pdf, 2. 2237 Hollister Ave Staff Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	tion	Result
9/12/2013	1	ZONING B	DARD OI	F API	PEALS A	oprove	
	•			,			

## **Title**

Martin Halek, owner of property located at 2237 Hollister Avenue, requests a side yard variance to construct a two-story addition to a two-story single family home.

Ald. District #5 Bidar-Sielaff